
BADMİNTON /  ÇAMLICA KEMAL UNAKITAN 

VOLKAN ŞENER           0506 887 94 71 

GRUPLAR PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE CUMA CUMARTESİ PAZAR 

SEM GRUBU 
10:00-13:00 
20:00-22:00 

10:00-13:00 
17:00-20:00 

10:00-13:00 
20:00-22:00 

10:00-13:00 
17:00-20:00 

10:00-13:00 17:00-20:00  

ALT YAPI ELİT 18:00-20:00  18:00-20:00  18:00-20:00   

YAZ OKULU 
YENİ 

BAŞLAYAN 
17:00-18:00  17:00-18:00     

MÜSABIK 
GRUP 

 20:00-22:00  20:00-22:00    

 


